
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1983; Name= SUNKIST SERVICE CO;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198305160000
75730

05/16/1983
12:00:00

SUNKIST
SERVICE CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

50 662

198306090000
90310

06/09/1983
12:00:00

SUNKIST
SERVICE CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

51 57

198306140000
92450

06/14/1983
12:00:00

SUNKIST
SERVICE CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

51 123

198306170000
96470

06/17/1983
12:00:00

SUNKIST
SERVICE CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

51 194

198306020000
84560

06/02/1983
12:00:00

SUNKIST
SERVICE CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

50 925 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK NO 430,
PAGE 491

198305160000
75750

05/16/1983
12:00:00

SUNKIST
SERVICE CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

50 661 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK NO 430,
PAGE 292

198306300001
07290

06/30/1983
12:00:00

SUNKIST
SERVICE CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
MOBIL

51 398 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK NO 432,
PAGE 708


