Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1983; Name= SUNKIST SERVICE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198305160000 75730	05/16/1983 12:00:00	SUNKIST SERVICE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	50	662				
198306090000 90310	06/09/1983 12:00:00	SUNKIST SERVICE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	51	57				
198306140000 92450	06/14/1983 12:00:00	SUNKIST SERVICE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	51	123				
198306170000 96470	06/17/1983 12:00:00	SUNKIST SERVICE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	51	194				
198306020000 84560	06/02/1983 12:00:00	SUNKIST SERVICE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	50	925				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK NO 430, PAGE 491
198305160000 75750	05/16/1983 12:00:00	SUNKIST SERVICE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	50	661				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK NO 430, PAGE 292
198306300001 07290	06/30/1983 12:00:00	SUNKIST SERVICE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN MOBIL	51	398				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK NO 432, PAGE 708